Route/Bus #14 updated Driver: Scott Hurley
9/8/20 507-273-7741
Students Parents AM [PM |Students
Zach, McKenna, Hallie Dan Hendrickson 3:13|Bleifus/Schmitt
Eli, Teegan, Myah Buck Denny Buck 3:13|Perez-Nichols
Grace Hilton Bill Hilton er 3:14(Valley
Cameron & Karis Nesbitt Jared Nesbitt 3:28|Elkton
Elkton Stop 4 6:55] 3:30|Hemann
Tayton Nodtvedt Michelle Lee 3:32|Graves
Jacob Sund Amy Sund 3:39|Dexter Church
Emma & Caroline Hemann 6:57] 3:40|Naatz
Graves Apt 6:59] 3:48|Kraft
Emily & Sam Graves Joey Graves 3:53(Palumbo
Dexter Church 7:06] 4:01{Jacobson Daycare
Chloe & Brayton DeCook [Krista DeCook 4:04|Holst
Ellis Dodd Tina Dodd
Noah Olsen Jesse Olsen
Alyx & Devyn Link Darla Buss
Riley Bungum Lasha Bungum
Ella & Lily Naatz Nick Naatz ¥ 7:07
Ben, Jace, Lydia, Cady Kraft |Ryan Kraft 7:15
Aden Palumbo Eric Palumbo 1 7:20
Rafe & Hadley Pooler Bob Pooler iy
Tracy Jacobson's Daycare |Mark Jacobson 7:26
Brysen, Rylee, Mac Holst** [Aaron Holst 7:30
Ashton Sanders/Jason Gehlir|Kyle Gehling 7:35
Jesse, Isabel, Ary, Emy Perez{Chis Nichols | 7:40
Marshall & Caleb Bleifus Eddie Bleifus 7:41
Lennon, Rayne, McCartnie |Jason Schmitt
Rece, Lucie, Mollie Voigt Brandon Voigt
Pheasant Run/Andrea Bain's Daycare
Gail Queensland's Daycare 7:45
indicates 7-12 grade
***¥pom only
*¥* am only
*seldom ride

Route times may vary due to weather conditions and/or participation

IF YOUR CHILD WILL NOT BE RIDING THE BUS ON ANY GIVEN DAY, PLEASE CALL THE SCHOOL AT

507-754-5310 Ext 7708 AND LEAVE A MESSAGE.

If you know the night before that your child will not be riding the next day, please call Scott's cell phone




Route/bus #15 updated Driver: Lori Stier
9/8/20 507-696-2857

Students Parents | AM |[PM |[Students

Leave 6:50] 3:10|leave

Trinidy, Audi, Joseph LaVan Sara Kohler 7:00{ 3:13(Meyerhofer

Alex Tjepkes llene Tjepkes | 7:01] 3:14|Laganiere

Mason, Makayla, Emma Johnson|Matt Johnson 7:05) 3:16|Stier

Carter & Bri Bhend James Bhend 7:10{ 3:17[Jack

Wyatt Wendt Steve Wendt 7:14) 3:19(Eickhoff

Zac & Ethan Gehling Joe Gehling 7:18| 3:20(Vvan Hill

Ethan & Madison Payne Bill Quandt 7:20] 3:28|LaVan

Makayla, Logan, Conner Cole Brandon Greger 7:23] 3:29|Tjepkes

Nora Gregerson** Tod Gregerson { 7:23] 3:33|Johnson

Isabelle, Nathan & Dustin Fretty | Trevor Fretty . 7:24] 3:35[Bhend

Dustin & Olivia Stejskal Jered Stejskal | 3:40(Wendt

Colton, Wyatt & Austin Meyerho|Steve Meyerhof - 7:28] 3:44 Gehling

Grace Laganiere Rick Laganiere Joe 3:46|Quandt/Payne

Kendall & Carson Jack Kristi Jack 3:48|B. Gregerson

Caiden & Easton Stier Amanda Stier 7:40] 3:49|T. Gregerson

Kaiden Bunne* Nikki Buschman 7:41| 3:49(Fretty

Kiera, Noah, & Blake Eickhoff Gretchen Eickhe 7:41] 3:51|J. Stejskal

Chase & Raegan Van Hill Lacy Van Hill 7:42

Tracy Benson Daycare Tracy Benson 7:44

Veterans park south side 7:45

arrive at school 7:47

**am only

*** pm only

* seldom ride

Route times amy vary due to weather conditions and/or participation

Indicates 7-12

IF YOUR CHILD WILL NOT BE RIDING THE BUS ON ANY GIVEN DAY,

PLEASE CALL THE SCHOOL @ 507-754-5310 EXTENSION 7708 TO LEAVE A MESSAGE
IF YOU KNOW THE NIGHT BEFORE THAT YOUR CHILD WILL NOT BE RIDING THE NEXT DAY,

PLEASE CALL YOUR BUS DRIVER.

BUS DRIVERS WILL NOT ANSWER THEIR CELL PHONES WIHILE ON THEIR BUS ROUTES!!




Route/Bus #19 updated Driver: Doug Glynn
9/8/20 507-261-8482

Students Parents AM |PM |Students

Savannah Lee Ron Lee 6:50

Ethan Kassel John Kassel

Heidi, Cole, Travis, & Holly |Clint Weiss 7:00] 3:12|Edge's corner

Astry Gutierrez-Toribio Jon Ludemann 3:14(Catholic Church

Wyatt & Gemma** CrabtreqRuss Crabtree 7:07] 3:18|Lee

Adyson, Sean & Kaylie BrogdRichard Schaufi 7:15| 3:21|Weiss

Elizabeth, Logan, Keaton Andy Marx 7:18| 3:27|Crabtree

Zac & Rebecca Hoffman John Hoffman 3:35|Brogan/Schaufler

Jayla & Xavier Lauseng Jake Lauseng 7:23] 3:42|Marx

Gabby & Dax Tangren Dave Tangren 3:49|Lauseng

Beau & Billy Curley Jerad Curely 7:32] 4:07|Tangren

Keyawin, Owen, & Amelia |Mike Stier 7:38] 4:14(Curley

Kloe & Kyra Meyer Scott Meyer Stier

1st bus stop 7:40

2nd bus stop Catholic Churct 7:41

3rd bus stop Edge's Corner | 7:42

Trailer Court Andy Grafe

Telephone Office at stop sign 7:47

**am only

*** bm only

*seldom ride

indicates 7-12

Route times may vary due to weather conditions and/or participation

IF YOUR CHILD WILL NOT BE RIDING THE BUS ON ANY GIVEN DAY, PLEASE CALL THE SCHOOL
AT 507-754-5310 EXT. 7708 AND LEAVE A MESSAGE.

IF YOU KNOW THE NIGHT BEFORE THAT YOUR CHILD WILL NOT BE RIDING THE NEXT DAY, PLEASE CALL
DOUG'S CELL PHONE AT 507-261-8482. BUS DRIVERS WILL NOT ANSWER THEIR CELL PHONES WHILE

ON THEIR BUS ROUTES.

Schumann's Old house

Caden, Kenzie & Caleb George

Brooklyn York

Easton, Mackenna & Blake Klapperick

Jashauna & DJ Young
Morgan Kraft

Blake, Corbin & Brooklynn Ludeman*

Sydney & Lily Brandenburg

Ryder Gronvold & Isaiah Haskin



Route/Bus #19 updated
9/8/20

Catholic Church

Madalyn & Evelyn Wytaske

Aralynn, Sawyer & Lily Olson

Addisyn, Kylie, Blake & Chloe Hubbard
Khloe Frazer

Rylee & Weston Scahufler

Regan, Quinn & Kealln Schaalma
Maraih Severson

Hailey & Hayden Demmer

Edge's Corner

Hunter & Mackenzie Dimick
Tucker Chavez

Jackson Fox

Avery & Carson Paul

Connor Hanson

Hayden & Landon Eastvold
Isiah Williams

Ethan Woodworth

Kylie & Charlotte Fuller-Winkels

Telephone office - AM only
Landen Lonergan

Olivia Stier

Jace Watkins

Tatiana Barrios-Lopez
Angelina Barrios-Lopez
Mariah Childrey

Driver: Doug Glynn
507-261-8482



Driver: Joe Stier
507-696-0804

Route/Bus #16 updated

9/8/20
Students Parents Address [am |pMm [Students
Brody, Ryan & Landon Me|Andy Meyerhofer ' 3:16|Reid
Ben Bellrichard Ted Bellrichard 3:22|Bellrichard
Hailey Lovejoy Jason Lovejoy 3:24|Meyerhofer
Mason & Megan Geier Dan Geier 6:58] 3:26|Lovejoy
Jonathon Hindt Jim Hindt 3:28|Mitchell
Tessa Fox Joey Fox 7:03| 3:34(Duffney
Paisley, Hunter Shane Seth Schlee :6:58 3:40|Fox
Dillon Bakken TJ Bakken 17:00] 3:46|Schlee/Shane
Holly, Halen Schumann  |Chrissy Schumann 7:10] 3:50|Bakken
Leo & Abe Mitchell Adam Mitchell 7:13] 3:55|Schumann
Aubrianna Buttke Brad Hanson 7:21{ 3:59|Mitchell
Zailynn Webber Ami Webber 7:24) 4:03|Buttke
Nora & Gunner Gregersor|Bobby Gregerson 7:27] 4.06|Webber
Spencer & Lydia Norby  |Nick Norby 7:29{ 4:10|Norby
lzzy & Emmy lverson Jered lverson 7:35| 4:14(lverson
Tyler, Cole & Lilly Reid Nate Reid 7:39

***pm only

**am only

* seldom ride

Route times may vary due to weather conditions and/or participation.

IF YOUR CHILD WILL NOT BE RIDING THE BUS ON ANY GIVEN DAY,

PLEASE CALL THE SCHOOL AT 507-754-5310, AND ENTER EXTENSION 7708 TO LEAVE A MESSAGE
IF YOU KNOW THE NIGHT BEFORE THAT YOUR CHILD WILL NOT BE RIDING THE NEXT DAY,

PLEASE CALL JOE'S CELL PHONE AT 507-696-0804.
BUS DRIVERS WILL NOT ANSWER THEIR CELL PHONES WHILE ON THEIR BUS ROUTES




